THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION -, =

@ COPYRIGHT -

BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.

ALL INTERNATIONAL RIGHTS RESERVED.

6.90
[.272]

8.60
[.339]

/.92
[.312]
TYP

[ [T [

] Rt T

p=Ey I p==t
1ST POSITION

2.08
[.082]

8.60
[.339]

EDGE OF
BOARD

LOC

GP

DIST

REVISIONS

O O P LR

DESCRIPTION

DATE DWN APVD

E REV PER ECO-09-018042

04aUG2009| CR | CR

[T\

|

3.60
[.142]

D
3.89
[.350]
MIN
| 7.92 C
.069 - -— 512
[®.065] [TYP ]
‘ 1. HOUSING MATERIAL: THERMOPLASTIC NYLON 66, UL94V-0
NATURAL
9.40
[.370]
2. CONTACT MATERIAL: BRASS VS
"
‘ 3. CONTACT PLATING: 80u” TIN PLATED ON CONTACT AREA. E
B
38.20
[.323]
2, 4 19.80 [.780] 1744336—1
POST mm [IN]
NO. OMITTED oM A 20.30 PART NUMBER
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |™% o)\ o 2OMAT2008 ETyco Tyco Electronics Corporation
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHé' RIDGILL B EIeCtronics HOW.‘Sburg’ Th T7TOBToeee A
mm [NCHES] A - LS. RIDCILL HEADER ASSEMBLY—ECONOMY POWER
1PC o+ - B RIGHT ANGLE, 5 POS., OMITTED PINS
S ETEE 1 onin (e -
4 PLC + - SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGIFS - —
MATERIAL FINISH WEIGHT B Az 00779 @n:ﬂ 744336 *
SEE NOTES -

CUSTOMER DRAWING

SCALE

51

SHEET REV

1471-9  (1/08)

METRIC



